1997 Kerr Cup Regatta Results

Women's Frosh Novice 4+
Drexel

Susquehanna

Rhode Island

Men's Frosh/Novice 4+
Virginia

Drexel

St. Joseph

Men's Frosh/Novice 8
St. Joseph

Virginia

Drexel

LaSalle

Delaware

Men's Varsity Lightweight 8
St. Joseph's
LaSalle

Women's Varsity 4+
St. Joseph's

Drexel

Susquehanna
Davidson

LaSalle

8:28.2
8:53.7
9:21.0

7:09.9
7:14.1
8:04.1

6:04.2
6:06.7
6:17.5
6:45.2
7:37.6

6:11.6
6:21.3

8:05.3
8:15.7
8:21.8
8:22.9
8:35.9



1997 Kerr Cup Regatta Results

Women's Novice 8
American
Delaware

St. Joseph's

LaSalle

Rhode Island

Men's Varsity 4+
Virginia

LaSalle
Susquehanna
Davidson

Men's Junior Varsity 8
St. Joseph's

Virginia

Drexel

Scranton

7:27.3
7:37.1
7:47.1
7:53.9
8:03.1

7:11.8
7:18.9
7:41.3
8:06.4

6:11.6
6:12.2
6:21.6
7:13.8



