1997 Kerr Cup Regatta Results

Women's Frosh Novice 4+	
Drexel	8:28.2
Susquehanna	8:53.7
Rhode Island	9:21.0
Men's Frosh/Novice 4+	
Virginia	7:09.9
Drexel	7:14.1
St. Joseph	8:04.1
Men's Frosh/Novice 8	
St. Joseph	6:04.2
Virginia	6:06.7
Drexel	6:17.5
LaSalle	6:45.2
Delaware	7:37.6
Men's Varsity Lightweight 8	
St. Joseph's	6:11.6
LaSalle	6:21.3
Women's Varsity 4+	
St. Joseph's	8:05.3
Drexel	8:15.7
Susquehanna	8:21.8
Davidson	8:22.9
LaSalle	8:35.9

1997 Kerr Cup Regatta Results

Women's Novice 8	
American	7:27.3
Delaware	7:37.1
St. Joseph's	7:47.1
LaSalle	7:53.9
Rhode Island	8:03.1
Men's Varsity 4+	
Virginia	7:11.8
LaSalle	7:18.9
Susquehanna	7:41.3
Davidson	8:06.4
Men's Junior Varsity 8	
St. Joseph's	6:11.6
Virginia	6:12.2
Drexel	6:21.6
Scranton	7:13.8